BARCOVISION
708 SERIES
The
Ultimate
Large Screen
Multimedia Experience
Flicker free
picture reproduction

16 : 9
4 : 3
Order information
BARCOVISION 708 MM with IRIS3
230V R9002321
BARCOVISION 708 MM with IRIS3 and
Line doubler kit (LIDO)
230V R9002322
BARCOVISION 708
230V R9002320
IRIS3 automatic convergence
system R9828425
Line doubler kit (LIDO) R9828161
Projector Control software
R9827530
RCVDS 05 source selector
230 V R9827880
120 V R9827889
VS05 Video/HDTV source selector
R9827889
Executive remote control
R9827970
Remote IR receiver R9827515
Ceiling mount 700
• With pulley system: R9827990
• Without pulley system: R9827991